Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice58 www.sal.net.au www.sal.net.au
Switch
Compatible
355° RotatableLED SHOP LIGHT
S9601 POP-EYE
CONSTRUCTION
• Die Cast Aluminium body
• Powder coated finish

• S9601/140, S9601/188: 30º (standard)
• S9601/112: 15º, 24º, 50º (option)
• S9601/140, S9601/188 : 10º, 20º, 40º, 70º (option)
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
• 4000K Cool White (standard)
• 3000K Warm White (option)
• 5000K Neutral Daylight (option)
DIMMING OPTIONS
• Trailing edge (excluding S9601/188)
• 1-10V analogue
• DALI / DSI, digital
Model No. Input Power Lumen CCT Beam
Angle CRI Fitting
Colour Tilt Cut Out Ø Dimensions
Ø x H
S9601/112/15CW 240V 13W 1500lm 4000K 36º >80 White 70º 100 mm 112 x 106 mm
S9601/140/25CW 240V 18W 2500lm 4000K 30º >80 White 90º 130 mm 140 x 167 mm
S9601/140/34CW 240V 25W 3400lm 4000K 30º >80 White 90º 130 mm 140 x 167 mm
S9601/188/42CW 240V 34W 4200lm 4000K 30º >80 White 90º 175 mm 188 x 194 mm
S9601/188/49CW 240V 38W 4900lm 4000K 30º >80 White 90º 175 mm 188 x 194 mm
-90° 90°
+/-180°
0°
2607.20